BEETLEY PARISH COUNCIL
FIXED ASSETS REGISTER 2024-2025

REPLACEMENT VALUE based on Insurance Policy except for new additions from 2012-no increase for insurance policy increase

3 Bus Shelter

6 Noticeboards

2 Village signs

5 x Dog bin purchased 2016

Village Clock

Brick/Flint Bus Shelter

Photcopier

Grit Bin

Picnic Area Table and Benches
Benches for Beetley River Meadows
Pavillion

Playground Equipment

New goals and hoops to replace old
All Gates and fencing

Defibrillator 2018/19

LAND
Barrett's Pit Fakenham Road - 0.35
hectares

Surveyor's Pit Elmham Road/Holt Road-

0.2 hectares

School car park-0.93 hectares

Beetley Common-8.71 hectares
Beetley River Meadows-4.49 hectares
Fludges Meadow-0.75 hectares
Bilney Town Lands-2.07 hectares
Bilney Common-2.63 hectares

TOTAL

£ 10,000.00
£ 2,566.76
£ 10,000.00
£ 1,015.00
£ 6,264.46
£ 5,357.00
£ 500.00
£ 138.00
£ 3,280.00
1,200.00
£ 63,000.00
£ 90,000.00
£ 4,000.00
£ 20,000.00
£ 1,500.00

h

£ 1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

M b tbh b

218,829.22

Notes
Brick/Flint Shelter in East Bilney, Brick in Beetley, Glass in Beetley



