

**BEETLEY PARISH COUNCIL**  
**FIXED ASSETS REGISTER 2024-2025**

REPLACEMENT VALUE based on Insurance Policy except for new additions from 2012-no increase for insurance policy increase

		Notes
3 Bus Shelter	£ 10,000.00	Brick/Flint Shelter in East Bilney, Brick in Beetley, Glass in Beetley
6 Noticeboards	£ 2,566.76	
2 Village signs	£ 10,000.00	
5 x Dog bin purchased 2016	£ 1,015.00	
Village Clock	£ 6,264.46	
Brick/Flint Bus Shelter	£ 5,357.00	
Photocopier	£ 500.00	
Grit Bin	£ 138.00	
Picnic Area Table and Benches	£ 3,280.00	
Benches for Beetley River Meadows	£ 1,200.00	
Pavillion	£ 63,000.00	
Playground Equipment	£ 90,000.00	
New goals and hoops to replace old	£ 4,000.00	
All Gates and fencing	£ 20,000.00	
Defibrillator 2018/19	£ 1,500.00	

**LAND**

Barrett's Pit Fakenham Road - 0.35		
hectares	£	1.00
Surveyor's Pit Elmham Road/Holt Road-		
0.2 hectares	£	1.00
School car park-0.93 hectares	£	1.00
Beetley Common-8.71 hectares	£	1.00
Beetley River Meadows-4.49 hectares	£	1.00
Fludges Meadow-0.75 hectares	£	1.00
Bilney Town Lands-2.07 hectares	£	1.00
Bilney Common-2.63 hectares	£	1.00
<b>TOTAL</b>		<b>218,829.22</b>